

1200 Smith Street 14th Floor Houston, TX 77002-4310 Tel: 713.658.1818 Fax: 713.658.2553

Media contact: Ania Czarnecka 713-869-0707 aczarnecka@wardcc.com

Chamberlain Hrdlicka Tax Attorney George Connelly Elected to Assistance League of Houston's Advisory Board

Houston, June 4, 2015 – George Connelly, a shareholder in the Houston office of national law firm <u>Chamberlain Hrdlicka</u>, recently joined the Advisory Board of the Assistance League of Houston, a volunteer organization serving the educational and emotional needs of disadvantaged children and young adults, as well as families in crisis in the greater Houston area.

Connelly is a Shareholder with Chamberlain Hrdlicka and leads the firm's Tax Controversy practice. He is recognized as one of the leading federal tax litigators in the United States, focusing on IRS audit, collection and criminal matters including civil and criminal tax litigation matters for clients including individuals, corporations and estates. Active in numerous Houston area civic and charity organizations, Connelly also serves on the board of Houston Public Media.

About Chamberlain Hrdlicka

Chamberlain Hrdlicka is a diversified business law firm with offices in Houston, Atlanta, Philadelphia, Denver and San Antonio. The firm represents both public and private companies as well as individuals and family-owned businesses across the nation. In addition to tax planning and tax controversy, the firm offers corporate, securities and finance, employment law and employee benefits, energy law, estate planning and administration, intellectual property, international and immigration law, commercial and business litigation, real estate and construction law.

###